AACE International Data-Sharing / Privacy Agreement

Conference & Expo Registration Data-Sharing Policy / Agreement

_				
ln:	tra	A٠	ıctid	n

Introduction
The Association for the Advancement of Cost Engineering ("AACE" International) will provide contact information for all registrants for the Conference & Expo (who attended the 2019 Conference & Expo in New Orleans from June 16 th through June 19 th at the Sheraton New Orleans) to At the close of the Conference & Expo, AACE International will finalize all registration data and submit a full list to including attendee name, company, job title, e-mail, address, and phone number.
Period of Agreement AACE International will provide a one-time attendee registration list including name, company, job title, e-mail, address, and phone number at the close of the 2019 Conference & Expo in New Orleans.
Intended use of Data The data received from AACE International should be used as a post-conference follow up by The use of this data will allow recipients the ability to opt-out from any future e-mails or contact by If recipients opt-out from contact, will not attempt to contact individuals beyond that point.
Restrictions Data received from AACE International can only be used to contact via e-mail and mailings. Do not solicit individuals via phone calls and cold calling procedures may not share, publish, or disseminate data received from AACE International without approval to individuals or third-party agencies. Data will be exclusively used by Personal data should remain confidential and should not be disclosed verbally or in writing to an unauthorized third party, by accident or otherwise.
I hereby certify that I have read and understand the Terms and Conditions in accordance with the Data-Sharing Privacy Agreement. I agree that I have the authority to enter into this agreement with AACE International on behalf of my company.
Name
Date